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 ARTWORK, MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES 
 
EATON FINE ART  Terry Eaton  te@eatonfineart.com 

ELECTRIC MIRROR LLC  Doug Finefrock  doug@electricmirror.com 

FARMBOY FINE ARTS & DESIGN CANADA  Stephanie Mullaney  smullaney@farmboyfinearts.com 

GLOBAL VIEWS  Lois Del Negro  ldn@globalviews.com 

JESSE KALISHER GALLERY  Jon Cochran  jon@kalisher.com 

MAJESTIC MIRROR & FRAME INC  Adam Jaffe  adam@majesticmirror.com 

MIRROR IMAGE  Glenn Neugarten  glenn@mirrorimageinc.com 

PI FINE ART  Dow Marcus  dow@pifineart.com 

THE UTTERMOST CO  Belle Woolson  bwoolson@uttermost.com 

WENDOVER ART GROUP  Larry Hoffman  larry.hoffman@wendoverart.com 

     

 

 

 BEDSETS, FRAMES, AND DÉCOR 
 
HOLLYWOOD BED & SPRING MANUFACTURING CO  Dan Harpole  dharpole@hollywoodbed.com 

JAMISON BEDDING  Adrian Jones  ajones@solsticesleep.com 

JDT WORLDWIDE LLC  Barbara Penick  barbara@jdtww.com 

SEALY MATTRESS COMPANY  David Wiles  david.wiles@tempursealy.com 

SERTA SIMMONS HOSPITALITY  Bridget Price  bprice@sertasimmons.com 
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 CARPET & AREA RUGS 
 
ATLASMASLAND  Dennis Daniel  dennis.daniel@tdgcommercial.com 

BRINTONS  Johnny Massey  jmassey@brintonsusa.com 

CM HOSPITALITY CARPET  Sharon Roels  sroels@cmhospitality.com 

DURKAN  Tara Garwood  tara_garwood@mohawkind.com 

INTERFACE HOSPITALITY  Ben Reams  ben.reams@interface.com 

MANNINGTON  Russ Neese  russ.neese@mannington.com 

MILLIKEN  Tom Gigliotti  tom.gigliotti@milliken.com 

OW HOSPITALITY  Darci Sassen  dsassen@owhospitality.com 

ROYAL THAI AMERICAS  David Wardlaw  davidwardlaw@royalthai.com 

SHAW INDUSTRIES INC  Desiree Perkins  desiree.perkins@shawcontract.com 

SPONGE CUSHION  Vinny Dimino  vinny.dimino@sponge-cushion.com 
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 CASEGOODS 
 
FAIRMONT DESIGNS HOSPITALITY GROUP INC  Mark Klingensmith  mklingensmith@fairmontdesigns.com 

KIMBALL HOSPITALITY INC  Michelle Clerk  michelle.clerk@kimballhospitality.com 

KLEM  Greg Painter  gpainter@jaspergroup.us.com 

LACQUERCRAFT HOSPITALITY INC  Noel Chitwood  nchitwood@lacquercrafthospitality.com 

LODGING CONCEPTS MANUFACTURING  Bertha Renteria  bertha@lodgingcm.com 

SOLID COMFORT INC  Jennifer Cresap  jcresap@solidcomfort.com 

 

 

 DECORATIVE SURFACES 
 
IMI  Bas DeVuyst  bas@imitoday.com 

MINCEY MARBLE MANUFACTURING, INC.  Donna Mincey  dmincey@minceymarble.com 

MPL CORPORATION  Jennifer Heath  jheath@mplcompany.net 

 

 

 DOORS - DOORS, SHOWER DOORS, GLASS DOORS, DOOR HARDWARE 
 
CONTINENTAL GROUP  Carly Albert  carly@cgsicorp.com 

MINCEY MARBLE MANUFACTURING, INC.  Donny Mincey  dmincey@minceymarble.com 
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 EQUIPMENT (TV, SIGNAGE, MINIBARS, AND REFRIGERATORS) 
 
ABSOCOLD, A DIVISION OF INDOFF INC  Matt Munchel  matt.munchel@absocold.com 

CORNELIUS  Sandra Closson  sandra.closson@forms-surfaces.com 

HOTEL SIGNS  Hank McMahon  hank@hotelsigns.com 

IDENTITY GROUP  Gary Katz  gary.katz@identitygroup.com 

JG EDELEN CO INC  Ed Edelen  ed@jgedelenva.com 

LG ELECTRONICS USA INC  Jake Benner  jake.benner@lge.com 

LIFE FITNESS  Kim Land  kim.land@lifefitness.com 

MATRIX FITNESS  Chris Carl  chris.carl@matrixfitness.com 

MINIBAR NORTH AMERICA INC  Espen Andersen  espen.andersen@minibarna.com 

PEERLESS INDUSTRIES INC  Megan Zeller  MZeller@peerless-av.com 

SAFEMARK  John Foley  jfoley@safemark.com 
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 FABRICATORS (ASSEMBLY ONLY) 
 
CDI, A VALLEY FORGE FABRICS COMPANY  Kim Roeser  kroeser@valleyforge.com 

FABTEX  Adam Jurlin  adam.jurlin@fabtex.com 

LEONARDS DRAPERIES  Donna Kohr  donna@leonardsdraperies.com 

MARIETTA DRAPERY & WINDOW COVERINGS CO.  Keith Edwards  kedwards@mariettadrapery.com 

QUILTCRAFT INDUSTRIES, INC  David Pearson  dpearson@quiltcraft.com 

 

 

 FABRICATORS (SOURCING, PRODUCTION, AND ASSEMBLY) 
 
KARTRI SALES CO INC  Samantha Dolph  samantha@kartri.com 
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 FABRICS 
 
DESIGNTEX FABRICS INC  Holly Watts  hwatts@designtex.com 

FABRIC INNOVATIONS  Deborah Herman  deborah@fabricinnovations.com 

FIL DOUX INC  Leonardo Novik  leonovik@fildoux.com 

P KAUFMANN INC  Jacqueline Duda  jduda@pkcontract.com 

RICHLOOM  Robyne Peterson  rpeterson@richloomfabrics.com 

VALLEY FORGE FABRICS  Kim Roeser  kroeser@valleyforge.com 

 

 

 FLOORING, BASE, STAIR TREAD AND NOSING 
 
ALTRO USA  Richard Finnegan  rfinnegan@altro.com 

AVA NOVALIS INNOVATIVE FLOORING  Melissa Quick  melissa.quick@novalis-intl.com 

BOLON  Jim Cave  jcave@bolon-na.com 

FORBO FLOORING  Randell Thrasher  Randell.Thrasher@forbo.com 

INTERFACE  Ben Reams  ben.reams@interface.com 

MANNINGTON MILLS, INC  Russ Neese  russ.neese@mannington.com 

SHAW INDUSTRIES, INC  Desiree Perkins  desiree.perkins@shawcontract.com 

 

 

 GROUT 
 
MAPEI  Curtis Yocum  cyocum@mapei.com 
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 LEATHER 
 
MOORE & GILES  Melinda Harris  melinda@mooreandgiles.com 

 

 

 LIGHTING - FIXTURES AND BULBS 
 
ASHLEY LIGHTING INC  Blake Barber  blake.barber@ashleylighting.com 

CHALLENGER LIGHTING  Matt Proctor  mproctor@challengerlighting.com 

DSTYLE INC  Lorenzo Lopez  lopez.lorenzo@dstyleinc.com 

ILLUMINATION LIGHTING  Julie Choquette  julie@illuminationlighting.com 

KICHLER LIGHTING  Andrew Raynor  araynor@kichler.com 

PROJECT LIGHT INC  Jenni Collier  jenni@projectlightinc.com 

RESTORATION HARDWARE  Ed Kuester  ekuester@restorationhardware.com 

SCOTT LAMP  Ben Manley  ben@scottlamp.com 

TECHNICAL CONSUMER PRODUCTS INC  Lesley Matt  lmatt@tcpi.com 

TRINITY LIGHTING INC  Steve Whitmire  swhitmire@trinitylighting.com 
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 OFFICE FURNITURE 
 
GLOBAL FURNITURE GROUP  Joe Glazewski  jglazewski@globalfurnituregroup.com 

KNOLL FURNITURE  Emma Murphy  emma_murphy@knoll.com 

 

 

 OUTDOOR FURNITURE 
 
BROWN JORDAN COMPANY INC  Eva Sayes  esayes@brownjordan.com 

DEDON INC  Jeff Sonke  jeff.sonke@dedon.us 

GLOSTER FURNITURE INC  Philip Payne  philip.payne@gloster.com 

JANUS ET CIE  Deron Bennett  dbennett@janusetcie.com 

SUNDRELLA FURNITURE LLC  Judith Lowther  judithl@admiralfurniture.com 

TROPITONE FURNITURE COMPANY INC  Michele Parra  micpar@tropitone.com 

 

 

 PAINT & TEXTURED COATINGS 
 
WOLF GORDON   David Cluer  david.cluer@wolfgordon.com 

 

 

 PLUMBING - ACCESSORIES 
 
BELSTONE  Errol Gerson  errol@belstoneproducts.com 

 

WINGIT INNOVATIONS  Cheryl Curry  ccurry@wingits.com 
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 PLUMBING - FITTINGS 
 
DELTA FAUCET COMPANY  Emily Mueller  emily.mueller@deltafaucet.com 

 
 

 

 PLUMBING - FITTINGS, ACCESSORIES 
 
HANSGROHE  Sandra Tobar  sandra.tobar@hansgrohe.com 

MOEN INCORPORATED  Dana Thompson  dana.thompson@moen.com 

 

 PLUMBING - FIXTURES 
 
KALDEWEI  Tammy Goerlich  tammy.goerlich@kaldewei.com 

 

 

 PLUMBING - FIXTURES, FITTINGS 
 
DANZE (GLOBE UNION)  Art Rehner  art.rehner@globeunion.com 

 

 

 PLUMBING - FIXTURES, FITTINGS, ACCESSORIES 
 
ROCA  Cristina Dordas  cristina.dordas@us.roca.com 
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 SEATING AND UPHOLSTERY 
 
AMTREND  Luis Orozco  luis@amtrend.com 

BROOKLINE  Bill Clotter  bill@brooklinefurniture.com 

CHARTER FURNITURE CORPORATION  Kevin Cloniger  kcloniger@charterfurniture.com 

EDGECOMBE FURNITURE  Deb Waters  dwaters@edgecombe.com 

GLOBAL FURNITURE GROUP   Joe Glazewski  jglazewski@globalfurnituregroup.com 

GRAND RAPIDS CHAIR COMPANY  Geoff Miller  geoff@grandrapidschair.com 

ISA INTERNATIONAL  Tom Newell  tomnewell@havaseat.com 

KIMBALL HOSPITALITY INC  Michelle Clerk  michelle.clerk@kimballhospitality.com 

KNOLL FURNITURE  Emma Murphy  emma_murphy@knoll.com 

MTS SEATING INC  Scott Schutt  scottschutt@mtsseating.com 

QUALITY & COMPANY INC CANADA  Saquib Rashid  saquib@qualityandcompany.com 

SOUTHFIELD FURNITURE LTD  Jane Price  jprice@southfieldfurniture.net 

WEST COAST INDUSTRIES INC  Mona Lindquist  monal@westcoastindustries.com 
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 TABLES 
 
DSTYLE INC  Lorenzo Lopez  lopez.lorenzo@dstyleinc.com 

GLOBAL FURNITURE GROUP  Joe Glazewski  jglazewski@globalfurnituregroup.com 

NEIL ALLEN INDUSTRIES INC  Nicole Fulcher  nicole@neilallenindustries.com 

SHELBY WILLIAMS  Steve Cohen  scohen@mycfgroup.com 

SOUTHERN ALUMINUM  Ted Nelson  tnelson@southernaluminum.com 

TABLE TOPICS  Melissa Land  melissa@tabletopics.biz 

WELLS INDUSTRIES  John Wells  john@wellsind.com 

WEST COAST INDUSTRIES INC  Mona Lindquist  monal@westcoastindustries.com 
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 TILE  
 
CROSSVILLE, INC  Heidi Vassalotti  hvassalotti@crossvilleinc.com 

DAL-TILE  Morgan Stephenson  morgan.stephenson@daltile.com 

EMSER TILE  Jim Bright  jimbright@emser.com 

PORCELANOSA USA  Debra Avison  davison@porcelanosa-usa.com 

TRANSCERAMICA, A FIANDRE COMPANY  Noreen Schertler  ns@transceramica.com 

 

 THRESHOLDS & TRANSITION STRIPS 
 
BELSTONE  Errol Gerson  errol@belstoneproducts.com 

 

 

 WALLCOVERINGS 
 
KNOLL TEXTILES  Vanessa Thompson  vthompso@knoll.com 

KOROSEAL INTERIOR PRODUCTS LLC  Linda Tobin  ltobin@koroseal.com 

MDC WALLCOVERINGS  Dan Brandt  dbrandt@mdcwall.com 

MOMENTUM TEXTILES & WALLCOVERING  Kathy McFall  KMcFall@momtex.com 

US VINYL MANUFACTURING CORP  Christi Young  christiyoung@usvinyl.com 

WOLF GORDON INC  David Cluer  david.cluer@wolfgordon.com 
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 WALL PANEL 
 
FORBO FLOORING  Randell Thrasher  Randell.Thrasher@forbo.com 

IMI  Bas DeVuyst  bas@imitoday.com 

MINCEY MARBLE MANUFACTURING, INC  Cassidy Collins  cassidy@minceymarble.com 

 

 

 WALL PROTECTION 
 
ALTRO USA  Richard Finnegan  rfinnegan@altro.com 
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